Datum:
Wedstrijd:
Federatie

Mulkers Jannick
Veekmans Wim
Claes Johny
Daems Ludo
Poelmans Ellen
Claessens Heidi
Notelaers Jo
Vanstreels Mario
De Wachter Jef
Van Uffel Nico
Roozen Ron

Van Uffel Joni
Notelaers Jo
Veekmans Wim
Vanstreels Mario
De Wachter Jef
Van Uffel Nico
Dingemans Peter
Claes Johny
Roozen Ron
Versavel Natasja
Poelmans Ellen
Claessens Heidi
Van Vlijmen Renée

Atleet

Amay
BCF

Categorie

Bike 1 M
Bike 2 M
Bike 3M
Bike 3M
Bike 1 F
Bike 2 F
Senior M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet Il M
Kadet M
Junior M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Vet M
Bike2 M
Bike 2 M
Senior F
Senior F
Vet | F
Bike 1 F
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Afstand

6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
3700
3700
3700
3700
3700
3700
3700
3700
3700
3700
3700
3700
3700

Gemiddelde snelheid

23,66
25,65
27,65
22,24
20,11
21,27
13,86
16,68
14,80
13,59
12,62
13,16
13,99
18,17
16,04
14,58
13,42
12,60
13,03
11,58
13,08
11,11
11,43
11,40

00:15:28
00:14:16
00:13:14
00:16:27
00:18:12
00:17:12
00:26:24
00:21:56
00:24:43
00:26:56
00:29:00
00:16:52
00:15:52
00:12:13
00:13:50
00:15:13
00:16:32
00:17:37
00:17:02
00:19:10
00:16:58
00:19:58
00:19:25
00:19:28

Pat
Mika
Point
Bono
Zinoo
Chasse
Oscar
Yukan
Novak
Liro
Babs
Levi
Oscar
Mika
Yukan
Opium
Liro
Diesel
Staff
Babs
Phil
Zinoo
Fhara
Bikkel



